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Customer Service: 1-800-343-5678
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Sample Mortgage Statement
Statement Date:  6/1/22

www.horizonhomemortgage.com

Roberto and Alex Martinez 
2030 Willow Tree Ln 
Madison, WI 53558

Amount Due

Account Number
Payment Due Date

1234512789090
6/16/22

$1,613.50

Account Information

Property Address

See back for mailing address

Outstanding Principal

Maturity Date

Interest Rate 
(Until November 2022) 

Prepayment Penalty 
(Until May 2024)

Current Payment Due

2030 Willow Tree Ln 
Madison, WI 53558

$264,776.43

January 2035

3.5%

$3,500.00

Principal

Interest

Escrow (for taxes and insurance)

Regular Monthly Payment
Total Fees Charged

Total Amount Due

$245.13

$1,110.23

$133.14

$1,488.50
$125.00

$1,613.50

Transaction Activity (5/1/2022 - 5/27/2022)

Date

5/26/2022

5/27/2022

Description

Late Fee 

Payment Received - Thank you

Charges Payments

$125.00

$1,488.50

Past Payment Breakdown

Principal

Paid Last Month Paid Year to Date

$245.13

Interest

Escrow (Taxes and Insurance) 

Fees

Total

$133.14

$0.00

$1,488.50 $6,195.24

$1,263.15

$4,329.44

$602.65

$0.00
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Important Messages
If you are experiencing financial difficulty: If you would like mortgage counseling or assistance, you can find a list  

of counselors in your area on the U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development’s website at www.hud.gov.  
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