Statement Date: 6/1/22

1 Contact Us

Customer Service: 1-800-343-5678 www.horizonhomemortgage.com

See back for mailing address

Roberto and Alex Martinez 2030 Willow Tree Ln Madison, WI 53558 **Account Number Payment Due Date**

1234512789090 6/16/22

Amount Due

\$1,613.50

If payment is received after 6/25/22, pay \$1,738.50

Account Information 2		Current Payment Due	
Property Address	2030 Willow Tree Ln	Principal	\$245.13
	Madison, WI 53558	Interest	\$1,110.23
Outstanding Principal	\$264,776.43	Escrow (for taxes and insurance)	\$133.14
Maturity Date	January 2035	Dogulou Monthly Doyun out	Ć1 400 F0
Interest Rate (Until November 2022)	3.5%	Regular Monthly Payment Total Fees Charged	\$1,488.50 \$125.00
Prepayment Penalty	\$3,500.00	Total Amount Due	\$1,613.50

Transaction Activity (5/1/2022 - 5/27/2022)

Date	Description	Charges	Payments
5/26/2022	Late Fee (charged because payment was received after 5/25/2022)	\$125.00	
5/27/2022	Payment Received - Thank you		\$1,488.50

4 Past Payment Breakdown

	Paid Last Month	Paid Year to Date
Principal	\$245.13	\$1,263.15
Interest		\$4,329.44
Escrow (Taxes and Insurance)	\$133.14	\$602.65
Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total	\$1,488.50	\$6,195.24

Important Messages

If you are experiencing financial difficulty: If you would like mortgage counseling or assistance, you can find a list of counselors in your area on the U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development's website at www.hud.gov.